

Scenic City Empress Boat Club

PO Box 217 Iowa Falls, IA 50126 empressboatclub@gmail.com 641-648-9517 empressboatclub.org

Business Sponsorship

Yes, I will anchor the tradition!	2024 Sponsorship Levels and Rewards
Sponsorship Level: \$1,000	 \$1,000 Level 1 Year Boat Club Membership 4 Saturday or Sunday All-season Cruise Passes 2 Boat Club or Empress Rentals
\$500 \$300 \$100	 \$500 Level 1 Year Boat Club Membership 4 Saturday or Sunday All-season Cruise Passes 1 Boat Club or Empress Rental
Company Name:	 \$300 Level 1 Year Boat Club Membership 2 Saturday or Sunday All-season Cruise Passes 1 Boat Club Rental
Address:	 \$100 Level 1 Year Boat Club Membership 2 Saturday or Sunday All-season Cruise Passes
Phone:	2024 Board of Directors
Thank you for supporting the Scenic City Empress Boat Club! We could not stay afloat without your support!	Steve CampbellJessica HudspithMichael WattsPreston AustRon HornungPam WinterRichard CrosserMark CarpenterJessica Tjarks

The Scenic City Empress Boat Club is asking for your support to continue to preserve our Iowa River Heritage.

*Contributions to the Scenic City Empress Boat Club are deemed charitable under section 501(a) of the internal revenue code as an organization described in section 501(c)3 <u>U.S. Federal Tax ID 42-1404006</u>

*Please contact the Scenic City Empress Boat Club (641-648-9517) if you would like information on the tax benefits of contributing to the Scenic City Empress Endowment Fund setup through the **Hardin County Community Endowment Foundation.**